KNIC-DT PUBLIC FILE CERTIFICATION
LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

This certifies that the attached post-filing renewal announcement was broadcast at the

dates and times listed below:

Date Time
April 7, 2022 7:28 PM
April 8, 2022 5:28 PM
April 9, 2022 2:19 PM
April 10, 2022 2:19 PM
April 11, 2022 3:39 PM
April 12, 2022 554 PM
April 13, 2022 3:29 PM
April 20, 2022 5:13 AM & 9:16 AM
April 21, 2022 3:53 PM
April 22, 2022 10:30 PM
April 23, 2022 7:44 AM
April 24, 2022 12:54 PM
April 25, 2022 7:12 AM
April 26, 2022 10:21 AM
April 27, 2022 3:36 PM

Signed and dated this 2 day of May 2022.

Reporting Market : San Antonio
| - | Property : KNIC

! IE:‘:IGI;] FCC Public 04/24/22  12:54:43 PM :30  220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
| STN FCC Public 04/09/22 2:19:36 PM :30  220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
; gl'll'el\l FCC Public 04/21/22 3:563:40 PM :30  220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
I gl'll"i\l FCC Public 04/08/22 5:28:26 PM 30  220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC

File



| STN FCC Public

File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public
File
STN FCC Public

| File

04/12/22
04/27122
04/26/22
04722122
04/25/22
04/11/22
04/10/22
04/13/22
04/23/22
04/07/22

04/20/22

5:54:07 PM
3:36:21 PM
10:21:17 AM
10:30:27 PM
7:12:12 AM
3:39:35 PM
2:19:01 PM
3:29:10 PM
7:44:35 AM
7:28:19 PM

9:16:01 AM

:30
.30
130
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

:30

220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
2204045AT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC

220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC



