KNIC-DT PUBLIC FILE CERTIFICATION LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

This certifies that the attached post-filing renewal announcement was broadcast at the dates and times listed below:

Date	<u>Time</u>
April 7, 2022	7:28 PM
April 8, 2022	5:28 PM
April 9, 2022	2:19 PM
April 10, 2022	2:19 PM
April 11, 2022	3:39 PM
April 12, 2022	5:54 PM
April 13, 2022	3:29 PM
April 20, 2022	5:13 AM & 9:16 AM
April 21, 2022	3:53 PM
April 22, 2022	10:30 PM
April 23, 2022	7:44 AM
April 24, 2022	12:54 PM
April 25, 2022	7:12 AM
April 26, 2022	10:21 AM
April 27, 2022	3:36 PM

Signed and dated this $\underline{\boldsymbol{3}}$ day of May 2022.



-	Re	Reporting Market : San Antonio							
	-	Property : KNIC							
		STN FCC Public File	04/24/22	12:54:43 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC			
		STN FCC Public File	04/09/22	2:19:36 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC			
		STN FCC Public File	04/21/22	3:53:40 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC			
		STN FCC Public File	04/08/22	5:28:26 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC			

STN FCC Public File	04/12/22	5:54:07 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
STN FCC Public	04/27/22	3:36:21 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/26/22	10:21:17 AM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/22/22	10:30:27 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/25/22	7:12:12 AM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/11/22	3:39:35 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/10/22	2:19:01 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/13/22	3:29:10 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/23/22	7:44:35 AM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/07/22	7:28:19 PM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File STN FCC Public	04/20/22	9:16:01 AM	:30	220404SAT30FCCPOSTFILEKNIC
File				